
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
83

400
97

252

Last Name
JUŘÍK
NÝVLT
BABORSKÝ
HLAVÍNOVÁ

First Name
DAVID
JAN
JIŘÍ
ZDENA

Make Laps
6
3
4
3

In Lap
4
2
3
2

Best Tm
2:27.251
2:28.210
2:37.771
3:40.759

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 1

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

18.4.2011 09:00

Printed: 18.4.2011 9:20:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(83) DAVID JUŘÍK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(400) JAN NÝVLT
1
2

3

(97) JIŘÍ BABORSKÝ
1

2
3
4

(252) ZDENA HLAVÍNOVÁ
1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:34.941
2:32.020
2:28.643
2:27.251
2:30.222
3:04.697

2:47.785
2:28.210
2:53.048

2:53.280
2:41.192
2:37.771
2:58.592

3:54.007
3:40.759
3:47.124

Diff

+7.690

+4.769
+1.392

-
+2.971

+37.446

+19.575
-

+24.838

+15.509

+3.421
-

+20.821

+13.248
-

+6.365

Time of Day

9:06:16.651

9:08:48.671
9:11:17.314
9:13:44.565
9:16:14.787
9:19:19.484

9:12:03.518
9:14:31.728

9:17:24.776

9:09:09.487

9:11:50.679
9:14:28.450
9:17:27.042

9:09:16.960
9:12:57.719
9:16:44.843

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 1

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

18.4.2011 09:00

Printed: 18.4.2011 9:23:49

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
83

400
97

102
103

Last Name
JUŘÍK
NÝVLT
BABORSKÝ
BAREK
MULAČ

First Name
DAVID
JAN
JIŘÍ
JAN
VLASTIMIL

Sponsor Laps
6
5
6
5
6

In Lap
4
2
4
2
5

Best Tm
2:18.038
2:25.054
2:25.439
2:37.404
2:37.601

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 2

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

18.4.2011 10:20

Printed: 18.4.2011 10:39:59

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(83) DAVID JUŘÍK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(400) JAN NÝVLT
1
2

3
4
5

(97) JIŘÍ BABORSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(102) JAN BAREK

1
2
3
4

5

(103) VLASTIMIL MULAČ
1

2
3
4
5

6

Lap Tm

2:26.206
2:24.203
2:20.565
2:18.038
2:27.787
2:42.137

2:26.702
2:25.054
2:28.692
2:40.837
2:47.112

2:38.736
2:38.940
2:29.649
2:25.439
2:27.654
2:57.316

2:41.365
2:37.404
2:46.573
2:38.569
2:56.301

2:41.679
2:49.468
2:37.685
2:38.689
2:37.601
2:59.864

Diff

+8.168

+6.165
+2.527

-
+9.749

+24.099

+1.648
-

+3.638
+15.783
+22.058

+13.297
+13.501
+4.210

-
+2.215

+31.877

+3.961
-

+9.169
+1.165

+18.897

+4.078

+11.867
+0.084
+1.088

-

+22.263

Time of Day

10:24:12.356

10:26:36.559
10:28:57.124
10:31:15.162
10:33:42.949
10:36:25.086

10:26:13.435
10:28:38.489

10:31:07.181
10:33:48.018
10:36:35.130

10:25:37.521
10:28:16.461
10:30:46.110

10:33:11.549
10:35:39.203
10:38:36.519

10:25:42.130
10:28:19.534
10:31:06.107
10:33:44.676

10:36:40.977

10:25:03.125

10:27:52.593
10:30:30.278
10:33:08.967
10:35:46.568

10:38:46.432

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 2

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

18.4.2011 10:20

Printed: 18.4.2011 10:40:38

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
82

666
83
97

400
102
103
252

Last Name
JELÍNEK
FILOUS
JUŘÍK
BABORSKÝ
NÝVLT
BAREK
MULAČ
HLAVÍNOVÁ

First Name
LUBOŠ

DAVID
JIŘÍ
JAN
JAN
VLASTIMIL
ZDENA

Sponsor

BMW GS 1200
KAWASAKI ER 6F

Laps
7
7
7
6
6
5
6
5

In Lap
5
6
5
2
4
2
3
4

Best Tm
1:53.441
2:15.869
2:17.202
2:17.359
2:20.974
2:28.745
2:34.400
3:19.908

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 3

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

18.4.2011 11:40

Printed: 18.4.2011 12:03:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(82) LUBOŠ JELÍNEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(666) FILOUS
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(83) DAVID JUŘÍK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(97) JIŘÍ BABORSKÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(400) JAN NÝVLT

1
2
3
4

5
6

(102) JAN BAREK
1

2
3
4
5

(103) VLASTIMIL MULAČ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(252) ZDENA HLAVÍNOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

1:57.199
1:56.047
1:56.147
1:54.980
1:53.441
1:54.092
2:10.890

2:24.880
2:24.086
2:18.123
2:18.422
2:15.957
2:15.869
2:33.882

2:20.229
2:21.158
2:21.514
2:18.757
2:17.202
2:20.684
2:41.572

2:22.953
2:17.359
2:18.094
2:23.135
2:23.347
2:47.454

2:25.307
2:24.548
2:23.576
2:20.974
2:23.493
2:47.548

2:31.470
2:28.745
2:31.554
2:33.442
2:54.298

2:37.458
2:35.480
2:34.400
2:34.799
2:37.798
3:00.632

3:26.749
3:28.425
3:23.542
3:19.908
3:39.146

Diff

+3.758

+2.606
+2.706
+1.539

-
+0.651

+17.449

+9.011

+8.217
+2.254
+2.553
+0.088

-
+18.013

+3.027
+3.956
+4.312
+1.555

-

+3.482
+24.370

+5.594
-

+0.735
+5.776

+5.988
+30.095

+4.333
+3.574
+2.602

-

+2.519
+26.574

+2.725

-
+2.809
+4.697

+25.553

+3.058
+1.080

-
+0.399
+3.398

+26.232

+6.841
+8.517
+3.634

-
+19.238

Time of Day

11:47:48.577

11:49:44.624
11:51:40.771
11:53:35.751
11:55:29.192
11:57:23.284

11:59:34.174

11:44:40.726

11:47:04.812
11:49:22.935
11:51:41.357
11:53:57.314

11:56:13.183
11:58:47.065

11:44:13.874
11:46:35.032
11:48:56.546
11:51:15.303
11:53:32.505

11:55:53.189
11:58:34.761

11:47:03.307
11:49:20.666
11:51:38.760
11:54:01.895

11:56:25.242
11:59:12.696

11:46:36.694
11:49:01.242
11:51:24.818
11:53:45.792

11:56:09.285
11:58:56.833

11:47:48.048

11:50:16.793
11:52:48.347
11:55:21.789
11:58:16.087

11:46:03.445
11:48:38.925

11:51:13.325
11:53:48.124
11:56:25.922
11:59:26.554

11:46:21.839
11:49:50.264
11:53:13.806

11:56:33.714
12:00:12.860

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 3

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

18.4.2011 11:40

Printed: 18.4.2011 12:04:10

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


